€ aidacare

HEAITHCARFE FQUIPMENT www.aidacare.com.au | 1300 133 120

Dreamline STX Gel

* The Dreamline STX cushion is a fully adjustable cushion with full height @
contouring, designed for inactive users who have asymmetrical positioning
requirements and high pressure management needs

* The STX cushion provides the end user the highest amount of adjustability
without compromise

* Includes a set of 10 BAC pads for pelvic obliquity

e 4-way stretch water-resistant incontinence cover and an outer breathable
moisture wicking cover

e With gel Ischial well

* 80 mm high contouring

¢ Adjustable gel/foam cluster packs
* Safe working load: 140 kg

Warranty Information

* 2Years
Code Display Name Total Length Total Width Safe Working Load Pressure Care Rating
PTC621700 Dreamline STX Gel - 12in x 12in 12 in 12in 140 kg Very High Risk
PTC621710 Dreamline STX Gel - 12in x 14in 14 in 12in 140 kg Very High Risk
PTC621720 Dreamline STX Gel - 14in x 14in 14 in 14 in 140 kg Very High Risk
PTC621730 Dreamline STX Gel - 14in x 16in 16 in 14 in 140 kg Very High Risk

Page 1 of 2



€ aidacare

HEAITHCARE EQUIPMENT

Code

PTC621740

PTC621750

PTC621760

PTC621770

PTC621780

PTC621790

PTC621800

PTC621810

Display Name
Dreamline STX Gel - 14in x 18in
Dreamline STX Gel - 16in x 16in
Dreamline STX Gel - 16in x 18in
Dreamline STX Gel - 16in x 20in
Dreamline STX Gel - 18in x 18in
Dreamline STX Gel - 18in x 20in
Dreamline STX Gel - 18in x 22in

Dreamline STX Gel - 20in x 20in

Total Length Total Width Safe Working Load Pressure Care Rating

18in

16in

18 in

20in

18 in

20in

22in

20in

14in

16in

16in

16in

18 in

18in

18in

20in

140 kg
140 kg
140 kg
140 kg
140 kg
140 kg
140 kg

140 kg

Very High Risk
Very High Risk
Very High Risk
Very High Risk
Very High Risk
Very High Risk
Very High Risk

Very High Risk

www.aidacare.com.au | 1300 133 120

Page 2 of 2



