

Dreamline STX Gel



- The Dreamline STX cushion is a fully adjustable cushion with full height contouring, designed for inactive users who have asymmetrical positioning requirements and high pressure management needs
- The STX cushion provides the end user the highest amount of adjustability without compromise
- Includes a set of 10 BAC pads for pelvic obliquity
- 4-way stretch water-resistant incontinence cover and an outer breathable moisture wicking cover
- With gel Ischial well
- 80 mm high contouring
- Adjustable gel/foam cluster packs
- Safe working load: 140 kg

Warranty Information

• 2 Years

Code	Display Name	Total Length	Total Width	Safe Working Load	Pressure Care Rating
PTC621700	Dreamline STX Gel - 12in x 12in	12 in	12 in	140 kg	Very High Risk
PTC621710	Dreamline STX Gel - 12in x 14in	14 in	12 in	140 kg	Very High Risk
PTC621720	Dreamline STX Gel - 14in x 14in	14 in	14 in	140 kg	Very High Risk
PTC621730	Dreamline STX Gel - 14in x 16in	16 in	14 in	140 kg	Very High Risk





Code	Display Name	Total Length	Total Width	Safe Working Load	Pressure Care Rating
PTC621740	Dreamline STX Gel - 14in x 18in	18 in	14 in	140 kg	Very High Risk
PTC621750	Dreamline STX Gel - 16in x 16in	16 in	16 in	140 kg	Very High Risk
PTC621760	Dreamline STX Gel - 16in x 18in	18 in	16 in	140 kg	Very High Risk
PTC621770	Dreamline STX Gel - 16in x 20in	20 in	16 in	140 kg	Very High Risk
PTC621780	Dreamline STX Gel - 18in x 18in	18 in	18 in	140 kg	Very High Risk
PTC621790	Dreamline STX Gel - 18in x 20in	20 in	18 in	140 kg	Very High Risk
PTC621800	Dreamline STX Gel - 18in x 22in	22 in	18 in	140 kg	Very High Risk
PTC621810	Dreamline STX Gel - 20in x 20in	20 in	20 in	140 kg	Very High Risk